C R E A T I N G  A  C L E A N E R ,  S A F E R ,  H E A LT H I E R  W O R L D .
V10 / V12 / V14
VERSATILE WET/DRY VACUUMS
  �Increase productivity and reduce life cycle costs with a 2-stage
by-pass motor
 � Optional cleaning performance with a variety of tools and tank sizes
  �Easy to operate and maintain with effortless water disposal and large
transport wheels
E
Q
U
IP
M
E
N
T
SEEING IS BELIEVING
For a demonstration or additional information,
send an email to info@tennantco.com
Tennant
701 North Lilac Drive
Minneapolis, MN 55422 USA
USA: +1.800.553.8033
Overseas: +1.763.540.1315
1.029.001.ap.en 	 V10/V12/V14 Vacuums          11/13
©2013  The Tennant Company logo and other trademarks designated with the
symbol “®” are trademarks of Tennant Company registered in the United States
and/or other countries. Tennant Company’s products are sold and serviced
through subsidiaries of Tennant Company and distributors. All rights reserved.
V10 /  V12 /  V14 VACUUM CLEANERS
VACUUM SYSTEM	 V10	 V12	 V14
Airflow	 47 l/s 	 47 l/s 	 94 l/s
Water lift	 22 kPa 	 22 kPa 	 24 kPa
Vacuum hose diameter	 1 in / 32 mm	 1 in / 32 mm	 1.5 in / 38 mm
Practical tank wet capacity 	 4 gal / 16 L 	 7 gal / 25 L  	 13 gal / 48 L
DUST CONTROL SYSTEM
Polyester filter	 Yes	 Yes	 Yes
Paper bag in dry application	 Yes	 Yes	 Yes
POWER SYSTEM
Power consumption (max)	 1200 W 	 1200 W 	 2400 W
Power cord length 	 39 ft / 12 m 	 39 ft / 12 m 	 39 ft / 12 m
MACHINE SPECIFICATIONS
Height	 22 in / 570 mm	 26 in / 670 mm	 38 in / 970 mm
Width	 13 in / 340 mm	 13 in / 340 mm	 22 in / 550 mm
Length	 14 in / 350 mm	 14 in / 350 mm	 24 in / 600 mm
Weight	 25 lb / 11.5 kg 	 29 lb / 13 kg 	 71 lb / 32 kg
Sound level (operator’s ear)	 70 dBA 	 70 dBA 	 75 dBA
WARRANTY
See your local representative for warranty information
Specifications subject to change without notice..
The Tennant line of wet and dry vacuum cleaners provides a complete
choice in tank capacity for every application. The Tennant V10
(4.2 gal / 16 L wet capacity) and V12 (6.6 gal / 25 L wet capacity) are
robust and high performing industrial vacuum cleaners that remove
water effectively from all types of decorative and hard floor surfaces.
The V14, with a 13 gal / 48 L wet capacity, is a multi purpose
industrial trolley mounted vacuum cleaner designed for heavy duty
cleaning of extended floor areas. All models are available with
a choice of tools that provide the flexibility for optimal cleaning
performance.
WIDE VARIETY OF USES
These wet/dry vacuums are ideal for virtually any environment:
office buildings and shopping centers, noise sensitive environments
like healthcare and educational facilities, and warehouses.